Made-to-measure Wood Venetian Blinds

WOODEN BLINDS WITH TAPES

(please scroll down for colour options and for wooden blinds with cords)

[Basswood]

WHITE - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

+ Available slat sizes:
* Minimum witdh:
» Maximum witdh:

* Minimum drop:
: & = § * Minimum drop:

AdZsBlinds

Box bracket

Send An Enquiry »

-50mm
-64mm

-350mm
-2400mm

-300mm
-3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood]

GLOSS WHITE - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

+ Available slat sizes:

* Minimum witdh:

* Maximum witdh:

* Minimum drop:
* Minimum drop:

Box bracket

Send An Enquiry »

-50mm
-64mm

-350mm
-2400mm

-300mm
-3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood]

LIGHT GREY - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

+ Available slat sizes:

* Minimum witdh:

* Maximum witdh:

* Minimum drop:
* Minimum drop:

Send An Enquiry »

-50mm
-64mm

-350mm
-2400mm

-300mm
-3000mm



https://www.adamsblinds.co.uk/london/book-an-appointment.php
https://www.adamsblinds.co.uk/london/book-an-appointment.php
https://www.adamsblinds.co.uk/london/book-an-appointment.php

* Available fitting brackets:
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*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] STONE - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

PR S Ao i it * Available slat sizes: - 50mm
il A g m— - 64mm
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i o + Minimum witdh: -350mm
— e s e e e * Maximum witdh: -2400mm
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. + Minimum drop: -3000mm
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7 * Available fitting brackets:
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Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] BLACK - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

* Available slat sizes: - 50mm
-64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm

* Maximum witdh: - 2400mm

+ Minimum drop: -300mm

+ Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] GOLDEN OAK - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

+ Available slat sizes: - 50mm
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-64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm
+ Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
* Minimum drop: -300mm
* Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

g . —
g
Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] CREAM - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

b Y \ « Available slat sizes: - 50mm

! . -64mm
' \ + Minimum witdh: -350mm
* Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
i * Minimum drop: -300mm
—— \ « Minimum drop: -3000mm
4 ‘\\
3 * Available fitting brackets:

“ g —
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Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] MID OAK - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

+ Available slat sizes: - 50mm

-64mm
* Minimum witdh: -350mm
* Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
* Minimum drop: -300mm
* Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

&g - —
<
Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] NATURAL - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES
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* Available slat sizes:
* Minimum witdh:
* Maximum witdh:

+ Minimum drop:
* Minimum drop:

Box bracket

-50mm
- 64mm

-350mm
-2400mm

-300mm
-3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood]

WALNUT - Wood Venetian Blinds with LADDER TAPES

+ Available slat sizes:
* Minimum witdh:
* Maximum witdh:

* Minimum drop:
* Minimum drop:

Box bracket

Send An Enquiry »

-50mm
-64mm

-350mm
- 2400mm

-300mm
-3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

Swivel bracket

WOODEN BLINDS WITH LADDER STRINGS (CORDS)
(please scroll up for wooden blinds with tapes)

[Basswood]

WHITE - Wood Venetian Blinds with CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

Send An Enquiry »

/
A _ - Available slat sizes:  -27mm  -35mm
I |
i -50mm - 64mm
3 _ e * Minimum witdh: -350mm
" \ + Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
\| i
-l [ * Minimum drop: -300mm
N\ > + Minimum drop: -3000mm
\
q ' P N * Available fitting brackets:
\
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il

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] GLOSS WHITE - Wood Venetian Blinds with CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

\ * Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm

-‘t.-—"'“ 5 -50mm - 64mm

:_'L_H \\ . * Minimum witdh: -350mm
=1 | Lok « Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
—
//;; - * Minimum drop: -300mm
\ . F * Minimum drop: -3000mm
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\ k “. * Available fitting brackets:
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Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] LIGHT GREY - Wood Venetian Blinds with CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

+ Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
-50mm - 64mm

» Minimum witdh: -350mm

» Maximum witdh: - 2400mm

* Minimum drop: -300mm

* Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

iy

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] STONE - Wood Venetian Blinds with CORDS / LADDER STRINGS
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+ Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm

-50mm - 64mm
* Minimum witdh: -350mm
* Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
* Minimum drop: -300mm
+ Minimum drop: -3000mm
* Available fitting brackets:

lﬂ ' -
X

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] BLACK - Wood Venetian Blinds CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

* Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
-50mm - 64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm

* Maximum witdh: -2400mm

+ Minimum drop: -300mm

* Minimum drop: -3000mm

k ﬂ * Available fitting brackets:

=y
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i | - —

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] GOLDEN OAK - Wood Venetian Blinds CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

* Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
-50mm -64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm

* Maximum witdh: - 2400mm

* Minimum drop: -300mm

* Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

| - —
.
Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.
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[Basswood] CREAM - Wood Venetian Blinds CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

* Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
= -50mm - 64mm
1
m
: * Minimum witdh: -350mm
: * Maximum witdh: - 2400mm
-

L * Minimum drop: -300mm
- + Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

i

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] MID OAK - Wood Venetian Blinds CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

* Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
-50mm - 64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm

* Maximum witdh: -2400mm

+ Minimum drop: -300mm

+ Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

.

Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] NATURAL - Wood Venetian Blinds with CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

* Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
-50mm - 64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm

» Maximum witdh: - 2400mm

+ Minimum drop: -300mm

* Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

.
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Box bracket Swivel bracket

*We offer real basswood made-to-measure wooden venetian blinds with fitting services in London and other areas in the UK.

[Basswood] WALNUT - Wood Venetian Blinds with CORDS / LADDER STRINGS

* Available slat sizes: - 27mm -35mm
-50mm -64mm

* Minimum witdh: -350mm

» Maximum witdh: - 2400mm

* Minimum drop: -300mm

* Minimum drop: -3000mm

* Available fitting brackets:

Box bracket Swivel bracket

SAMPLES / PHOTOS / DESIGNER COLLECTION
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https://www.adamsblinds.co.uk/london/insp_wooden_blinds/wooden_blinds_colour_swatch_samples_2.jpg
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